OFFER FOR Residential
DISTRIBUTION AREA Essential

DETAILS

POWERSHOP MARKET OFFER -ELECTRICITY

THE FOLLOWING ENERGY

PRICE FACT SHEET SETS OUT
ALL APPLICABLE RATES FOR

THE RELEVANT TARIFFS. PLEASE
READ THE OFFER DETAILS BELOW
AND VISIT OURHELPSITEFOR
MORE INFORMATION.

CONDITIONAL DISCOUNTS:

Power Saver

You can receive a further 12% off your Auto
Pay rates by logging in once a month when
prompted by the ‘Account Review coming’
email and paying allamounts owing with the
Power Saver pack.

Mega Pack

You can receive a further15%off your Auto
Pay rates by logging in and purchasing the
Mega Pack, which is around three months’
worth of power. This is only available for
purchase around once every 60 days.

VARIATION OF TARIFFS

If we vary our tariffs and charges for the sale
of energy to you under this contract, we'll give
you notice as soon is reasonably practicable.
This will usually be by email, and by no later
than the date of your next bill to be impacted
by the variation.

OTHERFEES

In addition to the applicable prices, you may
incur other fees. Information is available at
powershop.com.au/fees. Where afeeis to

be applied, we will endeavour to inform you of
the fee(s) and gain your consent before the
service is provided.

NO LOCK-IN CONTRACTS

Powershop believes customers should
always have choice. You have theright to
choose not only to switch to Powershop,
but also to move away if you wish.
Powershop has no exit fees orlock in
contracts, so you're free to leave whenever
you wish (although we hope you won't).

FURTHER INFORMATION

For more information in relation to
Powershop and this offer:

See our full terms and conditions at
powershop.com.au/terms-and-conditions.

Visit our Questions Answered page at
powershop.com.au/questions-answered.

WHICH RATE APPLIES TO ME?

Anytime - Single Rate tariffs:

These tariffs consist of a Daily Supply Charges
and per kWh energy rate which is the same at
all times of the day. These tariffs do not have
any “Off Peak” rates, but Controlled Load Rates
may apply. This tariff is the basic network tariff
for general usage in most cases.

Controlled Load 1and 2 rates:

Rates for time switch controlled hot
water services, space heaters and other
dedicated loads.

Time of Use and Flexible tariffs:

These tariffs consist of a Daily Supply Charge,
and then a different per kWh energy rate for
Peak times, Off Peak times and for
“Shoulder” times.

For more information on our solar
offer, GreenPower offer or terms
please visit help.powershop.com.au

powershop.com.au [] 1800462668

@ POWERSHOP

A better power company



Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH521665MR

Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Release date

Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (inc. GST)
All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? S

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option Charge type Percentage

Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Phone number Retailer's website
Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH521668MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Anytime Single Rate

All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option rge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH521671MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Anytime Single Rate

All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option rge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526167MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times
All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? e

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option Percentage

Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Charge type

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526170MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Charge type Percentage

[ n
o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526173MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Charge type Percentage

[ n
o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526176MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times
All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00
Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Other fee

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option Charge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526179MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

nal discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT oo
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST
Charge type Percenta(ge )

o] n
Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Mega Pack - PSH526182MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

nal discounts

Mega Pack Receive a 15% discount on Auto Pay rates by buying the Mega Pack which is around 3 months' worth of power and available around o
9 nce every 60 days.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT oo
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST
Charge type Percenta(ge )

o] n
Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH521656MR

Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Release date

Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (inc. GST)
All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? S

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00
Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Other fee

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) / R
option Percentage Description

Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Charge type

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Phone number Retailer's website
Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH521659MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Anytime Single Rate

All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option rge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH521662MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Single rate with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Anytime Single Rate

All usage 25.77 cents per kWh 28.347 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 148.35 cents per day 163.185 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option rge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526149MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times
All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? e

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option Percentage

Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Charge type

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526152MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Charge type Percentage

[ n
o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526155MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 7am - 9am and 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 9am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Times shown on this offer are Australian Eastern Standard Time.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? [

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Fees

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0
Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Charge type Percentage

[ n
o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526158MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times
All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Conditional discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features

Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00
Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Other fee

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT
(cents per kWh exported) 1020

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
option Charge type Percentage

o Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5c/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

Electricity offer terms and conditions
Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Description

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526161MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load One Rate

All usage 16.39 cents per kWh 18.029 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

nal discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features
Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT oo
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Percentage

o] n
Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions

Charge type Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.




Energy Price Fact Sheet

Powershop

Auto Pay with Power Saver - PSH526164MR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Essential Energy Time of use with controlled load Market offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term
Contract expiry details Powershop offers no lock in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Every 1 month

Electricity pricing information

1 Jul to 30 Jun Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak 5pm - 8pm on weekdays

All usage 30.22 cents per kWh 33.242 cents per kWh

Shoulder 7am - 5pm and 8pm - 10 pm on weekdays

All usage 27.19 cents per kWh 29.909 cents per kWh

Off Peak All other times

All usage 20.25 cents per kWh 22.275 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 150.70 cents per day 165.77 cents per day
Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Two Rate

All usage 19.30 cents per kWh 21.23 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge 14.32 cents per day 15.752 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

nal discounts

Power Saver Receive a 12% discount on Auto Pay rates by logging in once a month when prompted by ‘Account Review coming’ email and buying t
he Power Saver pack.

Price changes

Electricity key contract features
Cooling off period 10 business days

Meter type Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications)

Fixed rate - $0.00

Other fee Information is set out on our fees page: powershop.com.au/fees.

Additional fee information 0

Solar feed-in tariff options

Voluntary FIT oo
(cents per kWh exported) 10.20

GreenPower Amount (inc. GST) /
Percentage

o] n
Amount per unit of . 100% GreenPower for 8.5¢/kWh inc. GST (no discounts apply to GreenPower charges). You can purchase as much, or as
100% $0.085 (inc. GST) little, 100% GreenPower as you like.

ity offer terms and conditions

Charge type Description

Further information in relation to this offer - see our terms and conditions at: powershop.com.au/prices

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Powershop 1800 462 668 http://www.powershop.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer.
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.
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